


SPECIAL DEDICATION
NAME OF ENTIRE COMPLEX NAMING                             
SOCIAL HALL                                                                  
EXTERIOR COURTYARD                                              
CHILDREN’S PLAYGROUND                                      
KITCHENETTE 
NETILAH STATION IN SOCIAL HALL                                                 
MECHITZA FOR SOCIAL HALL                                                           
BRIT MILAH CHAIR 
CHANDELIERS IN MAIN SANCTUARY (2)            

MEZUZOT
MAIN ENTRY
SYNAGOGUE ENTRY
SOCIAL HALL
MEZUZAH (36)                                                                       

$1,000,000 
$360,000 
$100,000 
$50,000 
$26,000 
$18,000 
$18,000 
$18,000 
$18,000 

$10,000 
$5,000 
$3,600 
$2,600 each

$126,000 
$100,000 
$50,000 
$26,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 each
$6,000 each
$5,000 
$3,600 each
$2,600 each
$2,600 each

$100,000 
$30,000 

$50,000 
$26,000 
$18,000 
$18,000 
$5,000 each

$50,000 
$36,000 each
$10,000 
$6,000 
$5,000 

DAILY SANCTUARY
NAMING OF DAILY SANCTUARY -  SOLD
HECHAL (TORAH ARK) 
TEVA                                      
COHEN NETILAH STATION - SOLD
TREE OF LIFE - SOLD                                                         
DECORATIVE WINDOWS (2)                     
SIDE DOORS (3)
DIGITAL DISPLAY SCREEN
GROUP OF 10 CHAIRS (10)
MECHITZA (10)                                                               
PRAYER TABLE (20)

MIDRASH 
LIBRARY - SOLD
STUDY ROOM (2) - SOLD                                                 

MIKVEH - MEN’S AND LADIES’
NAME OF MIKVEH BUILDING - SOLD
RECEPTION AREA LADIES MIKVEH                              
BERACHOT SIGN - LADIES’ MIKVEH
DISH MIKVEH
LADIES’ PRIVATE CHAMBER (4)

LOBBY / OFFICES
RABBI’S OFFICE                                                            
SYNAGOGUE OFFICE (2)- SOLD                                         
ENTRANCE DOOR TO DAILY SYNAGOGUE
ENTRY DOOR                                                                
LOBBY AREA           


