B'nai Sephardim synagogue is Broward County's oldest and largest Sephardic synagogue. Founded in 1970, it has grown to serve hundreds of families in the community.

Our congregation's history and heritage are rich and varied, as our members are descendants of Jews from Spain, Portugal, North Africa, the Middle East and Latin America.

We have an active Sisterhood, Men's Club, daily and weekly study groups, as well as social, educational, youth and singles' activities throughout the year.

We are presenting the congregation with an opportunity to become a partner with us in the final stages our construction. It will more than double the size of our campus facility to include a daily sanctuary, a stunning 450+ seat social hall, a top-of-the-line commercial kitchen, men's and ladies' Mikveh, a Beit Midrash library, offices and two additional multi-purpose rooms.

The expansion offers a variety of naming opportunities through which donors can honor and memorialize a family member or friend. Leave your legacy.

Join us, as we were, are, and will be here to serve you and your family for many generations to come!



Bnai Sephardim Shaare Shalom was founded in 1985 by men and women who were determined to create a sephardic community that focused on maintaining Sephardic Halacha and traditions. This wonderful expansion project will allow us to continue serving that purpose. Thanks to the efforts of all our past leaders and volunteers over the years, this dream is coming true. May Hashem bless this project being built in his name.

~ Dr. Shalom Anselem, President.



Our synagogue is a beacon of Torah and Kedusha, giving the entire community the urge and excitement to participate and join this noble, unique congregation.

~ Rabbi Yaacov Laredo







To make a dedication or for more information please contact us:

3670 Stirling Road Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33312

> Tel.: 954-983-9981 Fax: 954-633-7775 www.mybnai.com office@mybnai.com



Leave a Legacy

Naming Opportunities





SPECIAL DEDICATION

NAME OF ENTIRE COMPLEX NAMING	\$1,000,000
SOCIAL HALL	\$360,000
EXTERIOR COURTYARD	\$100,000
CHILDREN'S PLAYGROUND	\$50,000
KITCHENETTE	\$26,000
NETILAH STATION IN SOCIAL HALL	\$18,000
MECHITZA FOR SOCIAL HALL	\$18,000
BRIT MILAH CHAIR	\$18,000
CHANDELIERS IN MAIN SANCTUARY (2)	\$18,000

MEZUZOT

MAIN ENTRY	\$10,000
SYNAGOGUE ENTRY	\$5,000
SOCIAL HALL	\$3,600
MEZUZAH (36)	\$2,600 each

DAILY SANCTUARY

NAMING OF DAILY SANCTUARY - SOLD	\$126,000
HECHAL (TORAH ARK)	\$100,000
TEVA	\$50,000
COHEN NETILAH STATION - SOLD	\$26,000
TREE OF LIFE - SOLD	\$10,000
DECORATIVE WINDOWS (2)	\$10,000 each
SIDE DOORS (3)	\$6,000 each
DIGITAL DISPLAY SCREEN	\$5,000
GROUP OF 10 CHAIRS (10)	\$3,600 each
MECHITZA (10)	\$2,600 each
PRAYER TABLE (20)	\$2,600 each

MIDRASH

LIBRARY - <mark>SOLD</mark>	\$100,000
STUDY ROOM (2) - SOLD	\$30,000

MIKVEH - MEN'S AND LADIES'

NAME OF MIKVEH BUILDING - SOLD	\$50,000
RECEPTION AREA LADIES MIKVEH	\$26,000
BERACHOT SIGN - LADIES' MIKVEH	\$18,000
DISH MIKVEH	\$18,000
LADIES' PRIVATE CHAMBER (4)	\$5,000 each

LOBBY / OFFICES

RABBI'S OFFICE	\$50,000
SYNAGOGUE OFFICE (2)- SOLD	\$36,000 each
ENTRANCE DOOR TO DAILY SYNAGOGUE	\$10,000
ENTRY DOOR	\$6,000
LOBBY AREA	\$5,000

